Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Inductance
(1-4)=(2-3)
(mH +50%/-30%)
Current Rating
(1-4)=(2-3)
(A)
DCR
(1-4)=(2-3)
(mΩ Max)
Self Resonant
Frequency
(1-4)=(2-3)
(MHz Min)
Impedance
(kOhms Min at SRF)
PH9455.105NL 1.00 22 2.10 15.94 1.5
PH9455.155NL 1.62 19 3.20 10.00 1.8
PH9455.205NL 2.20 16 4.50 8.39 2.6
PH9455.405NL 4.50 12 8.50 4.00 4.4
PH9455.705NL 6.50 9 14.0 1.52 6.4
PH9455.156NL 15.0 6 30.0 0.76 10
PH9455.356NL 35.0 4 80.0 0.33 21
PH9455.826NL 82.0 3 150 0.13 37
Notes:
1. The current rating (Irated) is based upon the temperature rise of the component and represents the rms current which will cause a typical temperature rise of 55�C.
1
PH9455.XXXNL